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1550.5nm 0.5GHz

iR (CW) 1342/1531/1550nm
AR +/-0.24nm
Z5E(FWHM) 0.005-0.040nm;0.5-5.0GHz
SNR 55dB 35dB
PDL <0.2dB
RN <2.9dB <2.0dB
REME@10-45°C +/-2.5pm

FC/PC,FC/APC,ST,SC/PC,SC/APC,DIN,SMA, (tR#EE=k , BT

O
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TEEE 10-45°C (AILATRIES P 2K EH!)
EJES BIVREIREEX, AJEM 19 EEER)
Max. BN S500mW(HRIEERSK, ATLARRM zui =ik 2W)

_ & 021-56461550 ,’;i‘ff: 021-64149583 @ info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com



¥ ERAT

TR A1 23

, % &
——————————————————\
L 3 Advanced Optics
ANS . Ultra Narrow Filter Solutions GmbH
Made in Germany
www.aos-fibar.com

SN: 03051780
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